
BOARD OF REGENTS 
STATE OF IOWA 

AGENDA ITEM 3d
MARCH 23, 2011

Contact:  Sheila Doyle Koppin
 

 
CALENDAR YEAR 2012 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
 
Action Requested:  Approve the 2012 Board meeting dates and locations listed below.   
 

 
Date  Location 

  
Monday, February 6, 2012 (Evaluations)  Iowa State University  
Tuesday, February 7, 2012  Iowa State University  
   
Wednesday, March 21, 2012   Telephonic 
   
Wednesday April 25, and  
Thursday, April  26, 2012  

 University of Northern Iowa 

   
Wednesday, June 6, 2012   University of Iowa 
   
Wednesday, August 1, 2012 (Evaluations)  Iowa State University 
Thursday, August 2, 2012  Iowa State University 
   
Wednesday, September 12, 2012  University of Northern Iowa 
   
Wednesday, October 24 and  
Thursday, October 25, 2012 

 University of Iowa  

   
Wednesday, December 5, 2012  Telephonic 
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